Score Cards from Stoneleigh Deer Park Saturday October 10th 2015

Gross

2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th  11th  12th  13th  14th  15th  16th 17th  18th

1st

79
80
84
85

Craig Whatsize

Gez Newsome

Peter Shaw

Paul Newsome

86

Anthony Harding
Mark Beswick

87

87

James Heathcote

89
89
91

Alan Thompson

Dave Thompson

Paresh Patel

94
97

Steve Whiston

lan Hammond
Rick Batchelor

97

98
929
100
100
102
102
102
103
103
105
106
106
107
108
111
112
115
115
121

Howard Forrester

Martin Fooks

John Howard

Mark Nicholson

Krys Jilks

Jim Cunningham

Christopher Shaw

Peter Randle

Sean Anderson
Steve Abbott

James Little

Antony Wale
Rob Ward

Andy Gordon

Lee Underhill

Andy Whittaker
Mark Cassels

Sean Wynne

Patrick Mahoney



