

Score Cards from Stoneleigh Deer Park Saturday October 10th 2015

	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	7th	8th	9th	10th	11th	12th	13th	14th	15th	16th	17th	18th	Gross
Craig Whatsize	6	4	5	5	5	4	5	4	4	4	3	3	3	6	3	5	5	5	79
Gez Newsome	5	4	6	7	6	4	5	5	3	5	3	4	3	5	4	4	3	4	80
Peter Shaw	9	5	6	4	5	4	6	4	4	3	3	4	4	5	4	5	4	5	84
Paul Newsome	5	5	5	4	5	5	9	5	4	5	3	4	4	5	3	5	5	4	85
Anthony Harding	6	9	4	5	9	4	5	5	3	4	3	4	3	5	3	5	4	5	86
Mark Beswick	6	6	5	6	5	9	5	4	4	4	3	4	3	6	4	5	3	5	87
James Heathcote	6	4	5	5	6	3	5	3	4	6	5	5	4	7	3	7	4	5	87
Alan Thompson	4	5	6	5	6	5	7	4	3	5	3	5	4	6	3	5	5	8	89
Dave Thompson	5	4	6	5	7	4	7	4	4	5	3	6	4	7	4	5	5	4	89
Paresh Patel	4	4	6	5	6	6	6	6	3	5	4	4	4	5	4	7	6	6	91
Steve Whiston	5	6	6	5	6	9	6	7	3	5	4	4	4	6	4	5	4	5	94
Ian Hammond	6	5	5	6	7	6	7	6	4	4	3	5	4	6	6	5	7	5	97
Rick Batchelor	5	4	5	9	6	9	5	4	9	6	3	5	3	6	4	5	3	6	97
Howard Forrester	6	5	7	5	5	6	5	7	4	4	4	4	4	9	3	7	4	9	98
Martin Fooks	7	5	6	6	6	4	7	7	4	5	4	6	6	9	3	5	5	4	99
John Howard	5	4	7	9	8	3	8	5	3	5	3	9	5	8	3	7	4	4	100
Mark Nicholson	7	5	6	6	7	5	6	9	5	5	4	5	4	5	4	6	6	5	100
Krys Jilks	7	5	5	6	6	4	8	7	4	4	4	5	4	8	5	6	5	9	102
Jim Cunningham	5	5	6	6	8	6	8	9	4	5	4	4	5	5	4	7	6	5	102
Christopher Shaw	5	5	6	6	8	6	7	9	4	6	4	5	3	7	5	6	5	5	102
Peter Randle	6	5	8	6	8	5	7	6	3	9	4	5	5	6	4	7	4	5	103
Sean Anderson	5	4	7	7	6	3	8	6	5	6	3	5	9	7	5	6	4	7	103
Steve Abbott	6	6	8	7	8	5	5	9	4	6	4	4	4	9	4	5	5	6	105
James Little	4	5	6	8	6	3	9	5	3	5	4	5	4	9	9	7	5	9	106
Antony Wale	9	4	5	7	7	9	8	5	3	5	4	6	3	8	5	7	5	6	106
Rob Ward	8	6	6	5	6	5	7	4	3	5	4	5	5	8	6	8	7	9	107
Andy Gordon	7	5	8	7	7	6	6	5	5	7	6	4	3	6	4	8	5	9	108
Lee Underhill	6	6	8	7	9	5	7	8	4	9	4	5	3	7	5	6	5	7	111
Andy Whittaker	6	6	6	8	6	6	9	9	4	5	4	4	3	7	9	6	5	9	112
Mark Cassels	8	7	8	8	6	5	9	6	3	7	5	6	3	7	6	7	5	9	115
Sean Wynne	5	5	6	7	7	5	6	6	4	9	4	5	9	7	9	7	7	7	115
Patrick Mahoney	9	9	6	7	7	5	7	5	3	9	5	9	6	8	4	9	4	9	121